

Towne Family of Companies Training



Homeowners Mortgage Presents

We are pleased to announce and invite you to our upcoming April 2018 Trainings. These webinar sessions are brought to you by the Towne Training Department. To ensure high quality educational content is being delivered to our staff and business partners, the training department provides ongoing and new training sessions all year long. Please see below for this month's Itinerary.

Introduction to TPO Connect – Thursday, May 3rd (Register)



This training is intended to demonstrate how to input a file in TPO connect as well as have an understanding of how the site operates. Learn how to upload a FNM 3.2 file to register a loan, Price and Lock a loan, upload documents, upload conditions, submit a file to Production Support/Processing, and use the request portal for Early CD requests, FHA case #'s etc. Time will be allotted for a Q &A. 90 min

Introduction to TPO Connect – Thursday, May 8th (Register)



This training is intended to demonstrate how to input a file in TPO connect as well as have an understanding of how the site operates. Learn how to Manually register a loan, Price and Lock a loan, upload documents, upload conditions, submit a file to Production Support/Processing, and use the request portal for Early CD requests, FHA case #'s etc. Time will be allotted for a Q &A. 90 min

Introduction to TPO Connect – Thursday, May 10th (Register)



This training is intended to demonstrate how to input a file in TPO connect as well as have an understanding of how the site operates. Learn how to upload a FNM 3.2 file to register a loan, Price and Lock a loan, upload documents, upload conditions, submit a file to Production Support/Processing, and use the request portal for Early CD requests, FHA case #'s etc. Time will be allotted for a Q &A. 90 min

By working together, we WILL accomplish more! Thank you for your continued support and partnership.

We encourage comments, suggestions, and questions.

Contact your Account Executive or Client Relations Representative and he/she will share with management as appropriate & a timely response will be provided by your account executive or client relations representative.

The URL for TPO Connect is: https://connect.homeownersmtg.com